Cuming County Permit to Perform Work on Public Right-Of-Way Cuming County Department of Roads

Cuming County Department of Roads 200 S. Lincoln, Room 202 West Point, NE 68788 (402)-372-6008

Permit requested by:	
Contact Name:	To 1
Duration of Permit:	Phone: Date of Application:
Work to be Performed (Describe project precisely and concisely, including depth and length):	
Location (Legal description and/or county road numbers & letters):	
The applicant is granted permission to complete the pro	
instructions below. The applicant shall notify the Roads advance of the time that the applicant expects to begin a	s Superintendent of Cuming County at least 48 hours in any work within the limits of Cuming County Right-Of-Way.
Restrictions and Specific Instructions:	
Leveling:	Replacing Gravel: Other:
Seeding:	Other:
Applicant is solely responsible for obtaining any/all per interested party concerning this project.	mission from the landowners involved, utilities, or any
Performance Guarantee: \$	
Department when the project is completed. Upon satisfa	g County. Applicants must notify Cuming County Road actory completion of the work and inspection by the sued to the applicant in the amount of the guarantee less any
This permit is issued subject to existing Rules and Regulations and Specific Instructions and Restrict all improvements made pursuant to this permit may be the applicant's expense. The applicant further underst lands of the public and where the County of Cuming way any improvement constructed on public land by the	alations of Cuming County and any violation of the Rules ions shall cause automatic revocation of this permit, and removed by the Cuming County Department of Roads at ands that the permit does not give a vested right to the deems it necessary to improve its highway and right-ofne applicant will be moved or reconstructed by applicant, ars or assignees expense. Additional information may be
Applicant Signature:	Cuming County
	Date of approval